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Part Number: 1064810114
Status: Active
Overview: OptoConnect Rack-Mount Fiber Enclosures and Cassettes
Description: LGX Cassette, 24 LC/PC-to-2 Male MTP/PC, Multimode OM4, Aqua

Documents:
Drawing (PDF) RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)
Datasheet (PDF)

General
Product Family Fiber Optic Adapters
Series 106481
Component Type Cassette
Height 28.80mm
Mode Multimode
Overview OptoConnect Rack-Mount Fiber Enclosures and

Cassettes
Product Name Fiber Enclosures and Cassettes
Type LGX
UPC 191128975117

Physical
Alignment Sleeve Zirconia
Angled Physical Contact (APC) No
Color - Resin Aqua
Ferrule Material Zirconia
Gender Male
Material - Housing Plastic
Mounting Style Flange
Orientation Straight
Panel Mount N/A
Ports 24
Shutter No

Electrical
Shield Type N/A
Shielded No

Material Info

Reference - Drawing Numbers
Sales Drawing 1064810110-001

Series image - Reference only

EU ELV
Not Reviewed

EU RoHS China RoHS
Not Reviewed
REACH SVHC
Not Reviewed
Halogen-Free
Status
Not Reviewed
For more information, please visit Contact US

China ROHS Not Reviewed
ELV Not Reviewed
RoHS Phthalates Not Reviewed

Search Parts in this Series
106481 Series

Use With
LGX 1RU Fiber Enclosure 1064800100
<br>LGX 2RU Fiber Enclosure 1064800101
<br>LGX 3RU Fiber Enclosure 1064800102
<br>LGX 4RU Fiber Enclosure 1064800103
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